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MINE SITE POTENTIAL 
DEVELOPMENT AREA

n=4b3=1u w[los3g5 w[lq5

MINE SITE 
CONSTRUCTION 

CAMP

W?oxJoE=sgwNExo4

BR-8-1

CV-8-1

BR-25-1

BR-11-1

NBR-36-1

NBR-35-1

BR MR 18 & BR MR 12

KP-5+000

KP-35+000

KP-30+000

KP-25+000

KP-20+000

KP-15+000

KP-10+000

11+287.08

QMR2 (7914203, 560128)

Q7+500 (7907565, 569478)

Q4+100 (7909446, 566638)

Q35+500 (7896249, 595362)

Q35+000 (7896830, 594460)

Q31+500 (7897799, 590918)

Q28+400 (7898582, 588324)

Q25+500 (7900421, 586072)

Q22+500 (7901545, 583188)

Q18+100 (7902454, 579052)

Q14+500 (7904197, 575845)

Q10+250 (7905223, 572892)

Q-0+500 (7912027, 563871)

560,000
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570,000

575,000

580,000
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590,000

595,000

7,895,000

7,900,000

7,905,000

7,910,000

7,915,000ò" >N

1 0 1 2 3 4 50.5 km

SCALE

LEGEND: NOTES:
1.  BASE MAP 1:250,000 © HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHTS OF
    CANADA, DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES (2004). 
2.  COORDINATE GRID IS SHOWN IN UTM (NAD83) ZONE 
    17 AND IS IN METRES.
3.  CONTOURS ARE IN METRES. CONTOUR INTERVAL VARIES. 
4.  RAILWAY ALIGNMENT PROVIDED BY CANARAIL CONSULTANTS 
    INC. (AUGUST 12, 2010). 
5. THE RAILWAY AND CONSTRUCTION ACCESS ROAD PRELIMINARY 
    DESIGNS, INCLUDING THE LOCATION OF ALL WATERCOURSE 
    CORSSINGS, ARE PRESENTED AS PLAN AND PROFILE DRAWINGS 
    BY CANARAIL IN VOLUME 3 APPENDICES.
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eaxi x3dt syv3b3=4
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FIGURE
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QUARRY SITE
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EXISTING CAMP LOCATION
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#

!

! POTENTIAL RAILWAY CONSTRUCTION CAMP LOCATION
wiQ/six3g6 b4m3=sli nN/sizi

EXPECTED QUARRY FOOTPRINT
(ASSUMED 1-10 m BENCH QUARRY)

iEsQ/sJ6 gxX4b3=sMExz GwmNwix3gE/sJ6 !_!) ubH

") SNOWMOBILE CROSSING LOCATION
yrgf5 wv3=4

CROSSINGS SUBJECT TO AN 
APPROVAL UNDER THE 
NAVIGABLE WATERS PROTECTION ACT

!(
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kNax3 tt3ymiz mo4g6

tt3ymJ5 ub: xd8iq5 szy4tQ4g5 x0pQq5g5

Xdtfb2 wiQix3bz xe3bsJ6 Canarail 
Consultants GxsAy !@, @)!)H

kNystfb4 xml xdts2 xe4ymEix3bz8i4 xe4hwi6, 
wMQlis4 Niix3mz5b wv3=5, nebsymJ5 X3N4bsymlt4 
xml ttCs/3ymlt4 ttCs/3bslt4 Canarail tc8i 
NlNwfbc3g8i # wMostymJ5

UTM (NAD83) Zone 17.


